
 

2025-2026 Calendar  
Monday, August 18, 2025 1st day! 

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day-No 
school  

Monday, November 24, 2025- 
Friday, November 28, 2025 

Thanksgiving 
Break-LLH Closed 

Monday, December 22, 2025- 
Friday, January 2, 2026 

Winter Break-LLH 
closed 

Monday, January 5, 2026 Return from break 

Friday, January 16, 2025 No Class 

Friday, February 20, 2025 No Class 

Monday, March 16, 2026- 
Friday, March 20, 2026 

Spring Break-LLH 
Closed 

Friday, April 23, 2024 No Class 

Friday, May 22, 2026 Last Day! 
 


